
Graduation Schedule 2018 / 2019 Master

Period Graduation Date

1 September 1 - 30, 2018

Friday November 23, 2018
Monday November 26, 2018
Tuesday November 27, 2018
Wednesday November 28, 2018 MAM, MAS, MBI, MOA, MPB, MPS

Tuesday February 26, 2019
Wednesday February 27, 2019
Thursday February 28, 2019
Friday March 1, 2019

Wednesday April 24, 2019
Thursday April 25, 2019
Friday April 26, 2019
Tuesday April 30, 2019

Tuesday June 25, 2019
Wednesday June 26, 2019
Thursday June 27, 2019
Friday June 28, 2019

Monday September 23, 2019
Tuesday September 24, 2019
Wednesday September 25, 2019
Thursday September 26, 2019
Friday September 27, 2019
Monday September 30, 2019
Tuesday October 1, 2019
Wednesday October 2, 2019
Thursday October 3, 2019

* We do our very best to arrange the ceremonies on the mentioned dates, however due to unforseen circumstances changes in dates may occur.
NO RIGHTS CAN BE DERIVED FROM THIS SCHEDULE

Ceremonial session take about one and a half hours and take place during the day, between 9.30 am and 4.30 pm. Exact times are known 
about two weeks before the ceremony, not earlier.

MNH, MML*
MFT*
MAS, MOA, MPB, MAM*
MBI, MPS*

12 August 1 - 31, 2019

MBT, MBF, MAB, MFQ*
MME, MFS*
MCH, MID, MDR*
MCL, MEE, MES, MUE*
MFN, MGI, MIL, MLE, MLP*

10 June 1 - 30, 2019 NO GRADUATION CEREMONY
possible to participate in the ceremony of September

11 July 1 - 31, 2019 NO GRADUATION CEREMONY
possible to participate in the ceremony of September

8 April 1 - 30, 2019 NO GRADUATION CEREMONY
possible to participate in the ceremony of June

9 May 1 - 31, 2019

MCH, MDR, MID, MME
MAB, MBF, MBT, MFQ, MFS, MFT, MML, MNH
MCL, MEE, MES, MFN, MGI, MIL, MLE, MLP, MUE
MAM, MAS, MBI, MOA, MPB, MPS

6 February 1 - 28, 2019 NO GRADUATION CEREMONY
possible to participate in the ceremony of April

7 March 1 - 31, 2019

MCL, MEE, MES, MFN, MGI, MIL, MLE, MLP, MUE
MAM, MAS, MBI, MOA, MPB, MPS
MAB, MBF, MBT, MFQ, MFS, MFT, MML, MNH
MCH, MDR, MID, MME

4 December 1 - 31, 2018 NO GRADUATION CEREMONY
possible to participate in the ceremony of February

5 January 1 - 31, 2019

MAM, MAS, MBI, MOA, MPB, MPS
MBT, MBF,MCH, MDR, MID, MME
MAB, MFQ, MFS, MFT, MML, MNH
MCL, MEE, MES, MFN, MGI, MIL, MLE, MLP, MUE

2 October 1 - 31, 2018

MBT, MBF, MCH, MDR, MID, MME

November 1 - 30, 2018 NO GRADUATION CEREMONY
possible to participate in the ceremony of February3

MAB, MFQ, MFS, MFT, MML, MNH
MCL, MEE, MES, MFN, MGI, MIL, MLE, MLP, MUE

Graduation Ceremony
NO GRADUATION CEREMONY

possible to participate in the ceremony of November
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